FimishTinmin

Race 3 - Boys HS 5K - 5000m
08/23/21 - 5:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Shelby 15 122917 1752 545 129 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 y Ash. Crestview 72 146:54 21:23  6:53  4:.07 11-15-16-17-35-40-45 8-12-13-14-25-27-28

3 Lexington 84 1146129 21118 6:52 1:13 13-20-23-24-25-30-33 10-17-18-19-20-22-23
4 m Mad. Comprehensive 89  1:62:50 22:34 716 T:07 12-14-18-34-50-56 9-11-15-24-30-31
5 ; Clear Fork 124 2:11:09 26114 8:27 16:19 19-28-38-47-57 16-21-26-29-32

- Use Discount Code
: ’" ' ' ' \ % "FINISHTIMING" \
'p... = = For up to 15% Off
— e at: VSAthletics.com T
Page 1/2 8/23/2021 6:35pm



Place Name

1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

[ G G 4
N =~ O

13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

Huck Finnegan
Mason Hendrickson
Luke Dininger
Marshall Moore
Tyson Hicks
Luke Lesseuer
Indy Mayer

Caleb Vogt
Nathan Ganzhorn
Ryan Dick
Cooper Brockway
Justin Gibson

Grant Mentzer
Wyatt Rivers

Logan Fridges
Colton Oliver
Boston Roland
Justin Chumbly

Alex Pore

Noah Eckstein
Sean Finnegan
lan Finnegan
Noah Caldwell
Miles Eberst
Carson Saurers
Evan Reed
Graeme Harvey
Ben Wallis
Zane Robinson
Kenyon Cole
Brenton Graska
Arthur Cain

Diggy Terry
Nathaniel Phillips

Brent Douglas
AJ Roll

eytid [

Page 2/2

Grade
11
12
11
10
12
10
10
12
12
12
9
10

10
11

12
10
10

12
10
10
11
11
10

12

11

12
12

o ©

12

12
10

Race 3 - Boys HS 5K - 5000m
08/23/21 - 5:45pm

Results

Place Name

Team
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Ash. Crestview

Mad.
Comprehensive

Lexington

Mad.
Comprehensive

Ash. Crestview
Ash. Crestview
Ash. Crestview

Mad.
Comprehensive

Clear Fork
Lexington
Shelby
Shelby
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Shelby
Shelby
Clear Fork
Shelby
Lexington
Shelby
Shelby
Lexington

Mad.
Comprehensive

Ash. Crestview
Shelby

Individual
Time  Points
17:12.7 1
17223 2
17:238 3
18:364 4
18414 5
18565 6
19:.008 7
19:24.3
19:54.2
19:59.6
20:06.1
20:.07.7
20:28.3 10
20:30.0 11
20:485 12
20:50.3 13
20559 14
20574 15
21:03.8 16
21.040 17
21:12.0
21:35.2
21:369 18
21:381 19
21412 20
21:49.4
21:50.5
22:024 21
22:25.3
22:403 22
22:50.3
23:46.4
24:005 23
24:00.7 24
24126 25
24:12.7

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
DQ
DQ
DQ

Wyatt Troxel
Logan Myerholtz
Lucas Goulet
James Mcpherran
Finley Schurig
Cameron Sentieri
Jacob Brant
Luke Miller

Nick Poland
Thomas Pitou
Jared Mack
Garrett McCoy
Isaac Peebles
Andrew Larson

Corey Mcfarland
David Newdome
Landon Sensmeier
William Hummel
Kaiden Parsons
Dryden Durbridge

Jack Proto
Nathan Hummel
Damon Frary
Carson Perkins
Micah Jungeberg
Jared Billheimer

Grade
1
12
10
1
10
1
1
9
1
10
12
1
9
12

12
1
12
12

©

9
10
10
10
9
1

Team
Lexington
Clear Fork
Lexington

Ash. Crestview
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington

Ash. Crestview
Lexington
Clear Fork
Lexington
Lexington

Mad.
Comprehensive

Ash. Crestview
Lexington
Shelby
Ash. Crestview
Shelby

Mad.
Comprehensive

Clear Fork
Ash. Crestview
Shelby
Shelby
Lexington
Shelby

Live fimishTiming.com %

Time  Points
24:27.5
24293 26
25:00.3
251120 27
25:16.2
25:40.2
25:40.7
25:41.7
25:444 28
25:46.0
26:115 29
26:34.2
27:.02.4
27:140 30

28:39.9
31:09.2
32:28.5
32:48.6
32:58.2
35111 31

37218 32
39:55.7
43:16.1

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING"
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com
8/23/2021 6:35pm

L



