

Finish Timing

Race 3 - Boys HS 5K - 5000m

08/23/21 - 5:45pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Shelby	15	1:29:17	17:52	5:45	1:29	1-2-3-4-5-6-7	1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2	 Ash. Crestview	72	1:46:54	21:23	6:53	4:07	11-15-16-17-35-40-45	8-12-13-14-25-27-28
3	 Lexington	84	1:46:29	21:18	6:52	1:13	13-20-23-24-25-30-33	10-17-18-19-20-22-23
4	 Mad. Comprehensive	89	1:52:50	22:34	7:16	7:07	12-14-18-34-50-56	9-11-15-24-30-31
5	 Clear Fork	124	2:11:09	26:14	8:27	16:19	19-28-38-47-57	16-21-26-29-32

Race 3 - Boys HS 5K - 5000m

08/23/21 - 5:45pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Huck Finnegan	11	Shelby	17:12.7	1
2	Mason Hendrickson	12	Shelby	17:22.3	2
3	Luke Dininger	11	Shelby	17:23.8	3
4	Marshall Moore	10	Shelby	18:36.4	4
5	Tyson Hicks	12	Shelby	18:41.4	5
6	Luke Lesseuer	10	Shelby	18:56.5	6
7	Indy Mayer	10	Shelby	19:00.8	7
8	Caleb Vogt	12	Shelby	19:24.3	
9	Nathan Ganzhorn	12	Shelby	19:54.2	
10	Ryan Dick	12	Shelby	19:59.6	
11	Cooper Brockway	9	Ash. Crestview	20:06.1	8
12	Justin Gibson	10	Mad. Comprehensive	20:07.7	9
13	Grant Mentzer	10	Lexington	20:28.3	10
14	Wyatt Rivers	11	Mad. Comprehensive	20:30.0	11
15	Logan Fridges	9	Ash. Crestview	20:48.5	12
16	Colton Oliver	12	Ash. Crestview	20:50.3	13
17	Boston Roland	10	Ash. Crestview	20:55.9	14
18	Justin Chumbly	10	Mad. Comprehensive	20:57.4	15
19	Alex Pore	12	Clear Fork	21:03.8	16
20	Noah Eckstein	10	Lexington	21:04.0	17
21	Sean Finnegan	10	Shelby	21:12.0	
22	Ian Finnegan	11	Shelby	21:35.2	
23	Noah Caldwell	11	Lexington	21:36.9	18
24	Miles Eberst	10	Lexington	21:38.1	19
25	Carson Saurers	9	Lexington	21:41.2	20
26	Evan Reed	9	Shelby	21:49.4	
27	Graeme Harvey	12	Shelby	21:50.5	
28	Ben Wallis	11	Clear Fork	22:02.4	21
29	Zane Robinson	9	Shelby	22:25.3	
30	Kenyon Cole	12	Lexington	22:40.3	22
31	Brenton Graska	12	Shelby	22:50.3	
32	Arthur Cain	9	Shelby	23:46.4	
33	Diggy Terry	9	Lexington	24:00.5	23
34	Nathaniel Phillips	12	Mad. Comprehensive	24:00.7	24
35	Brent Douglas	12	Ash. Crestview	24:12.6	25
36	AJ Roll	10	Shelby	24:12.7	

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
37	Wyatt Troxel	11	Lexington	24:27.5	
38	Logan Myerholtz	12	Clear Fork	24:29.3	26
39	Lucas Goulet	10	Lexington	25:00.3	
40	James Mcpherran	11	Ash. Crestview	25:12.0	27
41	Finley Schurig	10	Lexington	25:16.2	
42	Cameron Sentieri	11	Lexington	25:40.2	
43	Jacob Brant	11	Lexington	25:40.7	
44	Luke Miller	9	Lexington	25:41.7	
45	Nick Poland	11	Ash. Crestview	25:44.4	28
46	Thomas Pitou	10	Lexington	25:46.0	
47	Jared Mack	12	Clear Fork	26:11.5	29
48	Garrett McCoy	11	Lexington	26:34.2	
49	Isaac Peebles	9	Lexington	27:02.4	
50	Andrew Larson	12	Mad. Comprehensive	27:14.0	30
51	Corey Mcfarland	12	Ash. Crestview	28:39.9	
52	David Newdome	11	Lexington	31:09.2	
53	Landon Sensmeier	12	Shelby	32:28.5	
54	William Hummel	12	Ash. Crestview	32:48.6	
55	Kaiden Parsons	9	Shelby	32:58.2	
56	Dryden Durbridge	9	Mad. Comprehensive	35:11.1	31
57	Jack Proto	9	Clear Fork	37:21.8	32
58	Nathan Hummel	10	Ash. Crestview	39:55.7	
59	Damon Frary	10	Shelby	43:16.1	
DQ	Carson Perkins	10	Shelby		
DQ	Micah Jungeberg	9	Lexington		
DQ	Jared Billheimer	11	Shelby		